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John Barnard Bush

Director Information

Title Mr
Name John Barnard Bush
BA13 4NB

Postcode

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ASHTON STREET LESSEES LIMITED
WILTSHIRE HISTORIC BUILDINGS

TRUST LIMITED (THE)

COUNTRYWIDE FARMERS PLC.
HOME FARM (STEEPLE ASHTON)

LIMITED
WMF LIMITED

HEYWOOD HOMES LIMITED

HEYWOOD HOMES LIMITED
THE EDINGTON STATION YARD

LIMITED

CROP MARKETING (GROUPS)

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

February 1937

Number

Number
12356569
00909654

03776711
03220789

03207648
03050393

03050393
02852735

02587759

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

In Administration
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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903651502

903651502
Fullingbridge Farm
Heywood
Westbury
Wiltshire

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position
10/12/2019 17/11/2020 Director
06/11/2015 02/11/2022 Director

21/05/1999 08/12/2004 Director

05/07/1996 Company
Secretary

01/06/1996 08/12/2004 Director

20/04/1996 Company
Secretary
27/04/1995 Director

30/09/1993 28/04/1997 Director

24/08/1992 21/10/1996 Director



